
Experience the Quality of Wald

waldfamilyfoods.com 402-779-8457info@waldfamilyfoods.com

When you choose Wald Family Foods, you become a member 
of our nationwide family. We offer a variety of options, 

ranging from creamy pastas and tasty enchiladas to hearty 
soups and amazing gluten-free pizzas. Wald Family Foods is 

also proud to be one of the largest private label and 
co-manufacturing providers in the industry.

 
Even more, we pride ourselves on our ability to align our 

capabilities to our customers’ needs. Our talented team goes 
above and beyond to research, develop, and create a product 

that achieves your goals and expectations. We act as an 
extension of your team, working together to develop unique 

solutions that never sacrifice quality.



2/5 lb bagChicken Chunks Bulk Packed

24/5 oz

24/7 oz

24/6 oz

24/5 oz

24/7 oz

24/6 oz

109125

109127

309126

109835

109837

309836

902225

103375

119512

119812

Beef Enchilada (5 oz)

Beef Enchilada (7 oz)

Beef Enchilada - Spiced Shell

Chicken Enchilada (5 oz)

Chicken Enchilada (7 oz)

Chicken Enchilada - Spiced Shell

Spanish Rice

Beef Taco Filling

Beef Enchilada Retail Tray (2 pk)

Chicken Enchilada Retail Ray (2 pk)

4/5 lb bag

4/5 lb bag

4/5 lb bag

4/5 lb bag

4/5 lb bag

4/5 lb bag

4/5 lb bag

4/5 lb bag

102515

901165

999965

200025

955165

922165

901115

901335

Alfredo Sauce

Gourmet Three Cheese Macaroni

Homestyle Mac & Cheese

Pasta Carbonara

Southwest Macaroni & Cheese

White Cheddar Cavatappi

Beef & Noodles

Chicken & Noodles

103182

102042

152022

103652

412292

102082

105242

161082

103552

102152

402262

107242

102002

212262

102182

103102

103212

150042

105882

102032

102102

102172

103342

2/8 lb bag

2/8 lb bag

2/8 lb bag

2/8 lb bag

2/8 lb bag

2/8 lb bag

2/8 lb bag

2/8 lb bag

2/8 lb bag

2/8 lb bag

2/8 Ib bag

2/8 lb bag

2/8 lb bag

2/8 lb bag

2/8 lb bag

2/8 lb bag

2/8 lb bag

2/8 lb bag

2/8 Ib bag

2/8 lb bag

2/8 lb bag

2/8 Ib bag

2/8 lb bag

Baja Chicken Enchilada

California Medley

Cheddar Baked Potato

Cheeseburger Chowder

Cheesy Chicken Tortilla

Chicken Noodle

Chicken Pot Pie Filling

Chicken Sausage Gumbo

Chicken with Dumplings

Chicken with Wild Rice

Chili with Beans

Cream of Potato

Creamy Tomato

Cowboy Chili

Cream of Broccoli

Cream of Broccoli with Cheese

Italian Wedding

Lasagna

Manhattan Clam Chowder

Minestrone

New England Clam Chowder

Vegetable Beef

Wisconsin Cheddar

Product Item Code Quantity Product Item Code Quantity 

Product Item Code Quantity 

300433

Pastas & Sauces

Additional
Gluten-Free Options

Soups

Visit waldfamilyfoods.com for product and nutrition information.

4/5 lb bag

4/5 lb bag

12/2 pk tray

12/2 pk tray

Product Item Code Quantity 

Mexican 

Private Label and
Co-Manufactured GF Pizzas

Contact us for
more information.


