

Visit waldfamilyfoods.com for product and nutrition information.

Soups

Product	Item Code	Quantity
Baja Chicken Enchilada	103182	2/8 lb bag
California Medley	102042	2/8 lb bag
Cheddar Baked Potato	152022	2/8 lb bag
Cheeseburger Chowder	103652	2/8 lb bag
Cheesy Chicken Tortilla GF	412292	2/8 lb bag
Chicken Noodle	102082	2/8 lb bag
Chicken Pot Pie Filling	105242	2/8 lb bag
Chicken Sausage Gumbo	161082	2/8 lb bag
Chicken with Dumplings	103552	2/8 lb bag
Chicken with Wild Rice GF	102152	2/8 lb bag
Chili with Beans	402262	2/8 lb bag
Cream of Potato	107242	2/8 lb bag
Creamy Tomato	102002	2/8 lb bag
Cowboy Chili	212262	2/8 lb bag
Cream of Broccoli	102182	2/8 lb bag
Cream of Broccoli with Cheese GF	103102	2/8 lb bag
Italian Wedding	103212	2/8 lb bag
Lasagna	150042	2/8 lb bag
Manhattan Clam Chowder	105882	2/8 lb bag
Minestrone	102032	2/8 lb bag
New England Clam Chowder	102102	2/8 lb bag
Vegetable Beef	102172	2/8 lb bag
Wisconsin Cheddar	103342	2/8 lb bag

Pastas & Sauces

Product	Item Code	Quantity
Alfredo Sauce	102515	4/5 lb bag
Gourmet Three Cheese Macaroni	901165	4/5 lb bag
Homestyle Mac & Cheese	999965	4/5 lb bag
Pasta Carbonara	200025	4/5 lb bag
Southwest Macaroni & Cheese	955165	4/5 lb bag
White Cheddar Cavatappi	922165	4/5 lb bag
Beef & Noodles	901115	4/5 lb bag
Chicken & Noodles	901335	4/5 lb bag

Mexican

Product	Item Code	Quantity
Beef Enchilada (5 oz)	109125	24/5 oz
Beef Enchilada (7 oz)	109127	24/7 oz
Beef Enchilada - Spiced Shell	309126	24/6 oz
Chicken Enchilada (5 oz)	109835	24/5 oz
Chicken Enchilada (7 oz)	109837	24/7 oz
Chicken Enchilada - Spiced Shell	309836	24/6 oz
Spanish Rice	902225	4/5 lb bag
Beef Taco Filling	103375	4/5 lb bag
Beef Enchilada Retail Tray (2 pk)	119512	12/2 pk tray
Chicken Enchilada Retail Ray (2 pk)	119812	12/2 pk tray

Additional Gluten-Free Options

Product	Item Code	Quantity
Chicken Chunks Bulk Packed GF	300433	2/5 lb bag
Private Label and Co-Manufactured GF Pizzas	Contact us for more information.	

